
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

31 
32 
4 

37 
3 
1 

13 
10 
2 

33 
15 
39 
14 
38 
5 
6 

12 
11 

Name 

Marvin VANLUCHENE Ben VAN DEN BOGAART 
Arne DIERCKENS Robbie BAX 
Bastien THOMAS Nicolas MUSSET 
Kert VARIK Lauris DAIDERS 
Koen HERMANS Lari KUNAS 
Etienne BAX Kaspars STUPELIS 
Lukáš ČERNÝ Radek MUSIL 
Jake BROWN Joe MILLARD 
Gert VAN WERVEN Kenny VAN GAALEN 
Kristof SANTERMANS Konstantinas BELECKAS 
Pavel HROCH Martin HROCH 
Gert GORDEJEV Keit KIVASTE 
Petr KOLENČIK Matej HEJAL 
Markus NORMAK Karl-Albert KASESALU 
Thomas HAMARD Simon VILLAINES 
Guennady AUVRAY Rodolphe LEBRETON 
George KINGE Lewis GREY 
Stuart BROWN Josh CHAMBERLAIN 

Team 

Belgium 
Belgium 
France 
Estonia 
Netherlands 
Netherlands 
Czech Republic 
Great Britain 
Netherlands 
Belgium 
Czech Republic 
Estonia 
Czech Republic 
Estonia 
France 
France 
Great Britain 
Great Britain 

FMN 

FMB / KNMV 
FMB / KNMV 
FFM / FFM 
EMF / EMF 
KNMV / SML 
KNMV / LaMSF 
ACCR / ACCR 
ACU / ACU 
KNMV / KNMV 
FMB / FMB 
ACCR / ACCR 
EMF / EMF 
ACCR / ACCR 
EMF / EMF 
FFM / FFM 
FFM / FFM 
ACU / ACU 
ACU / ACU 

Make 

VMC Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
VMC Zabel 
WSP Husqvarna 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
WSP JAWA 
WSP Zabel 
WSP TM 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Husqvarna 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
VMC Zabel 
VMC Zabel 
WMC Zabel 
WHT Husquarna 

Laps 

4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:29.870 
2:30.238 
2:31.465 
2:31.738 
2:33.207 
2:33.663 
2:35.849 
2:35.987 
2:37.943 
2:40.137 
2:40.284 
2:40.970 
2:41.218 
2:41.526 
2:41.647 
2:41.757 
2:41.933 
2:45.975 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-10-06 09:01:10 

Chief Timekeeper: Grzegorz OSTROWSKI 

Clerk of the course: Thomas MOSER 

President of Jury: Peter HANSEN 

Subject to ratification by International Jury 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Polski Związek Motorowy 

Posting time:

wyniki.motoresults.pl

Sidecar and Quad of European Nations 
SIDECAR               IMN: 227/1 

Warm Up Group 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:42:03 

Schwedt 1,750 km 

2019-10-06 08:40 


